FLUSH PLATES VICONNECT

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1.POSITION

Model
Width
Height
Depth
Weight
Description

Material
Specification texts

922490
253 mm
145 mm
10 mm

0,37 kg

E200

made of plastic

flush plate frame, support frame
and fastening bolts

individual packaging materials
made of high-quality plastic
Suitable for combination with
ViConnect toilet elements and
cisterns

front operated

water-saving dual flush plate

made of plastic

ViConnect; Toilet flush plate; E200;
made of plastic; Size: 253 x 145 x
10 mm; Angular; flush plate frame,
support frame and fastening bolts;
individual packaging materials;
made of high-quality plastic;
Suitable for combination with
ViConnect toilet elements and
cisterns; front operated; water-
saving dual flush plate

COLOURS

Chrome 92249061 4051202338220
White 92249068 4051202338213
Brushed

Chrome 92249069 4051202338206
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